10/28/24, 3:42 PM GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2024 YB - Condensed Race Report #1A

Display = Rows

YB SPRINT 125 MILES
Release(C): 08:05 Birds: 812 Lofts: 29
Release Wx: CLEAR, CALM, 60

2024 YB Condensed
GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB Section North (N)
2024-10-15 08:05

Printed on October 28th 2024, 3:42 pm
Station: LAKE CITY, FL
Arrival Wx: CLOUDY, CALM, 77

Pos Name Section Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min To Win DF Points
1 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY/30 N 99 AU 24 GALL BBSP H 011  10:09:09.3 111.247 1577.018  00.00 104.85
2  RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 88 AU 24 WORL SLT C 013 10:09:095 2 1576.976  00.00 104.2
3 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 29 AU 24 WORL BC H 023 10:09:099 3 1576.891  00.00 103.55
4 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 74 AU 24 WORL BB C 009 10:09:10.0 4 1576.870  00.00 102.9
5  RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 652 AU 24 JROD BC H 008 10:09:266 5 1573.364  00.17 102.25
6  RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 627 AU 24 JROD BB H 007 10:09413 6 1570.273  00.31 101.6
7  RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 93 AU 24 WORL BB C 029 10:.09458 7 1569.329  00.36 100.95
8  MALAY LOFT/28 N 2052 AU 24 GHC BB H 010 10:0940.0 111.147 1569.134  00.37 100.3
9  MERMINATOR/21 N 6053 AU 24 GHC BB C 002 10:12:064 113.268 1568381  00.41 99.65
10 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 37 AU 24 WORL BB H 010 10:09:50.9 8 1568.261  00.41 99
11 J & J MARLES/30 N 47 AU 24 SYLV BB H 028 10:09464 111.145 1567.764 0043 98.35
12 DEJA VU LOFT/30 N 2033 AU 24 GHC BB H 017 10:10:21.5 111533 1565.896  00.53 97.7
13 GALLO LOFT/30 N 11 AU 24 VEGA SIL H 018 10:0847.5 110.027 1564.302 00.59 97.05
14 AMERICAN KING CUP/30 N 1507 AU 24 AA BC H 014 10:09:23.6  110.534 1563.909 01.02 96.41
15  SHERIFF LOFT/29 N 859 AU 24 GHC BB H 022 10:08:33.3 109.779  1563.765  01.02 95.76
16 GALLO LOFT N 203 AU 24 UTEN BC H 012 10:0853.6 2 1563.018 01.05 95.11
17 ) & J MARLES N 196 AU 24 SYLV BBSP H 024 10:10:149 2 1561.819 01.12 94.46
18 BAMA LOFT/30 N 6336 AU 24 GHC BKWF C 010 10:09:37.7 11048 1560.197 01.19 93.81
19  TWIN POINTS/30 N 2406 AU 24 GHC BB H 020 10:12:01.4 112594 1560.071 01.21 93.16
20 SHERIFF LOFT N 137 AU 24 FSIA BCHW H 025 10:0851.0 2 1560.041  01.19 92.51
21  GALLO LOFT N 19 AU 24 GALL BB C 024 10:09:085 3 1559.891 01.20 91.86
22 TWIN POINTS N 83787 AU 24 ARPU BBFL H 002 10:12:033 2 1559.682 01.23 91.21
23  GALLO LOFT N 628 AU 24 COPP BC H 004 10:09:122 4 1559.117 01.24 90.56
24 HILTON LOFT/29 N 13678 AU 24 GHC CH C 008 10:11:476 112303 1558.862 01.27 89.91
25 CREES/24 N 742 AU 24 CCF BB H 009 10:09:17.3 109.963 1557.144  01.33 89.26
26 BUSHMASTER/29 N 25 AU 24 FSIA BB C 025 10:09:094 109.706 1555.153 0143 88.61
27 BUSHMASTER N 308 AU 24 FSIA BBWF C 014 10:09:162 2 1553.734  01.50 87.96
28 AMERICAN KING CUP N 56 AU 24 GAND BCWF H 015 10:10:15.0 2 1553.212  01.53 87.31
29 VAN FORSYTH LOFT/30 N 1428 AU 24 GHC BB H 005 10:09:294  109.863 1553.208 01.52 86.66
30 BUSHMASTER N 2388 AU 24 WSRP BB H 008 10:09:19.8 3 1552985 01.53 86.01
31 ANUNAKI LOFT/31 N 9680 AU 24 GHC BBWF H 010 10:10:39.9 110.872 1552.817 01.55 85.36
32 AMERICAN KING CUP N 9709 AU 24 AA BB H 001 10:10:228 3 1551.602 02.01 84.71
33  MALAY LOFT N 2409 AU 24 EHAL BCSP H 002 10:11:086 2 1550.765  02.05 84.06
34  MALAY LOFT N 24072 AU 24 LYNC BB c 008 10:11:11.9 3 1550.090 02.09 83.41
35 MALAY LOFT N 708 AU 24 THP BC C 022 10:11:126 4 1549.946  02.09 82.76
36 DE LA FE LOFT/30 N 571 AU 24 FSIB BB H 013 10:11:17.6  111.201 1549.676  02.11 82.11
37 HILTON LOFT N 68913 AU 24 ARPU CH C 020 10:12336 2 1549493 02.13 81.46
38 DRAGAN LOFT/30 N 48332 AU 24 ARPU BB C 012 10:10:17.6  110.256 1548.770 02.14 80.81
39 FRASER LOFT/28 N 67814 AU 24 ARPU BB C 028 10:14:00.2  113.394 1547.041 0227 80.16
40 ANUNAKI LOFT N 68459 AU 24 ARPU BC H 024 10:11:09.2 2 1546.806  02.25 79.51
41 DELAFE LOFT N 1818 AU 24 SUNS BB H 016 10:11:335 2 1546431  02.27 78.87
42 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 76 AU 24 GALL CHOC C 021 10:11:442 9 1544894 02.34 78.22
43 GALLO LOFT N 62 AU 24 GALL SLT H 014 10:10:255 5 1543931 0237 77.57
44 ) & ) MARLES N 61 AU 24 SYLV BCSP H 026 10:11:423 3 1543.863 02.39 76.92
45  TWIN POINTS N 37834 AU 24 JEDD BB H 010 10:13:242 3 1543.304 02.44 76.27
46 HERTZOG FAMILY LOFT/30 N 127 AU 24 HERT BB H 017 10:11:41.9  111.003 1541972 02.48 75.62
47 AMERICAN KING CUP N 9729 AU 24 AA BC H 011 10:11:121 4 1541.500 02.50 74.97
48 REAL MADRID /31 N 48360 AU 24 ARPU BCWF H 001 10:10:49.6  110.2 1541422  02.50 74.32
49 HILTON LOFT N 3374 AU 24 GHC BC H 005 10:13:228 3 1539.596 03.02 73.67
50 KONINA ANGEL LOFT/30 N 60529 AU 24 ARPU BC H 007 10:12:56.5  111.916 1539.547  03.02 73.02
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Pos
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name

RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
FRASER LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES
ANUNAKI LOFT

J & J MARLES
ANUNAKI LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
J & J MARLES
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
ANUNAKI LOFT

DE LA FE LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
GALLO LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
J & J MARLES
SHERIFF LOFT
GALLO LOFT

DE LA FE LOFT
HILTON LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
SHERIFF LOFT
TWIN POINTS
ANUNAKI LOFT
DRAGAN LOFT
TWIN POINTS
TWIN POINTS

ANUNAKI LOFT
TWIN POINTS
TWIN POINTS
MERMINATOR
TWIN POINTS
GALLO LOFT
SHERIFF LOFT
TWIN POINTS
BUSHMASTER
C REES
FRASER LOFT
GALLO LOFT
SHERIFF LOFT
MALAY LOFT
GALLO LOFT

J & J MARLES
SAMMY/30
MALAY LOFT
DRAGAN LOFT
MALAY LOFT
SAMMY
MALAY LOFT

J & J MARLES
DE LA FE LOFT
C REES

DEJA VU LOFT
DE LA FE LOFT

Section
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GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2024 YB - Condensed Race Report #1A

Band

2 AU 24 WORL
11 AU 24 GHC

1 AU 24 WORL
87 AU 24 SYLV
16 AU 24 SYLV
94 AU 24 SYLV
9687 AU 24 GHC
8 AU 24 SYLV
8399 AU 24 GHC
673 AU 24 JROD
34 AU 24 SYLV
88 AU 24 GALL
16 AU 24 WORL
106 AU 24 GALL
8363 AU 24 GHC
575 AU 24 FSIB
655 AU 24 JROD
604 AU 24 JROD
84 AU 24 WORL
74 AU 24 SYLV
12629 AU 24 GHC
23 AU 24 GALL
143 AU 24 GHC
999 AU 24 GHC
662 AU 24 JROD
13628 AU 24 GHC
1687 AU 24 CAP
8357 AU 24 GHC
805 AU 24 KENN
2424 AU 24 GHC
2039 AU 24 GHC

8373 AU 24 GHC
1356 AU 24 AA
4120 AU 24 RDU
13633 AU 24 GHC
3917 AU 24 GSV
19 AU 24 FSIA
12628 AU 24 GHC
3919 AU 24 GSV
681 AU 24 FSIB
741 AU 24 CCF
1175 AU 24 GHC
44 AU 24 GALL
14469 CU 24 CRPU
24142 AU 24 LYNC
5981 AU 24 GHC
64 AU 24 SYLV
2986 AU 24 GHC
2432 AU 24 LS

610 AU 24 UTEN
2416 AU 24 LS
77913 AU 24 ARPU
4762 AU 24 GHC
89 AU 24 SYLV
68049 AU 24 ARPU
68654 AU 24 ARPU
80596 AU 24 ARPU
54 AU 24 FSIA

Color
BB
BC
BC
PNBB
RC
SIL
BC
BB
BC
BB
BB
BB
BB
SLT
BC
BB
DC
DC
BB
BCSP
BB
BB
BB
BBSP
BB
BB
BB
BC
BC
BB

BBFL
BB
BBW
BBPE
BB
BC
BB
BB
BCH
BC
BB
RC
BB
BB
SIL
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BCK
BCK

Sex Nom
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T

020
021
025
012
010
011
020
015
008
012
021
003
002
004
011
003
027
017
026
030
028
026
002
016
028
006
025
025
018
007

Arrival

10:12:22.5
10:14:50.3
10:12:37.0
10:12:32.6
10:12:32.7
10:12:32.7
10:12:14.4
10:12:33.6
10:12:15.1
10:12:41.3
10:12:34.5
10:12:41.7
10:12:41.8
10:12:42.6
10:12:16.8
10:12:39.5
10:12:42.7
10:11:19.3
10:12:44.0
10:12:37.0
10:11:03.1
10:11:21.1
10:12:42.0
10:13:59.1
10:12:47.8
10:11:07.8
10:14:25.7
10:12:27.3
10:11:44.9
10:14:26.4
10:14:26.7

10:12:28.5
10:14:27.5
10:14:27.5
10:15:14.3
10:14:29.4
10:11:32.9
10:11:15.8
10:14:30.1
10:11:10.9
10:11:29.8
10:15:26.9
10:11:34.6
10:11:17.6
10:12:52.4
10:11:35.3
10:12:52.7
10:13:29.8
10:12:53.5
10:11:52.3
10:12:53.9
10:13:30.9
10:12:54.3
10:12:54.2
10:12:58.4
10:11:33.3
10:13:22.1
10:12:59.2
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1537.152
1537.092
1534.241
1533.716
1533.696
1533.696
1533.596
1533.515
1533.455
1533.380
1533.335
1533.300
1533.280
1533.120
1533.114
1533.106
1533.100
1532.972
1532.840
1532.834
1532.792
1532.608
1532.606
1532.374
1532.080
1531.841
1531.082
1531.009
1530.991
1530.944
1530.885

1530.768
1530.728
1530.728
1530.668
1530.353
1530.226
1530.223
1530.215
1530.195
1529.960
1529.904
1529.883
1529.859
1529.785
1529.742
1529.698
1529.692
1529.566
1529.503
1529.486
1529.474
1529.406
1529.399
1529.332
1529.255
1529.178
1529.173

To Win
03.13
03.17
03.27
03.30
03.30
03.30
03.30
03.31
03.30
03.31
03.32
03.32
03.32
03.33
03.32
03.33
03.33
03.31
03.34
03.34
03.32
03.33
03.35
03.39
03.38
03.36
03.46
03.43
03.41
03.46
03.47

03.44
03.48
03.48
03.49
03.49
03.45
03.44
03.50
03.44
03.46
03.53
03.46
03.46
03.49
03.47
03.50
03.51
03.50
03.49
03.51
03.52
03.51
03.51
03.52
03.49
03.53
03.52

DF Points

72.37
71.72
71.07
70.42
69.77
69.12
68.47
67.82
67.17
66.52
65.87
65.22
64.57
63.92
63.27
62.62
61.97
61.33
60.68
60.03
59.38
58.73
58.08
57.43
56.78
56.13
55.48
54.83
54.18
53.53
52.88

52.23
51.58
50.93
50.28
49.63
48.98
48.33
47.68
47.03
46.38
45.73
45.08
44.43
43.79
43.14
42.49
41.84
41.19
40.54
39.89
39.24
38.59
37.94
37.29
36.64
35.99
35.34
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Pos
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

163

Below are top birds from each Loft

164
175

Name

GALLO LOFT
SHERIFF LOFT
MALAY LOFT
GALLO LOFT
DE LA FE LOFT
MALAY LOFT
BUSHMASTER
VAN FORSYTH LOFT
DE LA FE LOFT
BUSHMASTER
SHERIFF LOFT
MALAY LOFT
DE LA FE LOFT
DRAGAN LOFT
DEJA VU LOFT
DRAGAN LOFT
MALAY LOFT
REAL MADRID
BUSHMASTER
SHERIFF LOFT
GALLO LOFT
GALLO LOFT
VICTOR LOFT/30
MALAY LOFT
DEJA VU LOFT
DE LA FE LOFT
SHERIFF LOFT
SHERIFF LOFT
SHERIFF LOFT
J & J MARLES
SAMMY

J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
BUSHMASTER

KONINA ANGEL LOFT

J & J MARLES
SHERIFF LOFT
DRAGAN LOFT

J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES
DRAGAN LOFT
SHERIFF LOFT

DE LA FE LOFT
VICTOR LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
DE LA FE LOFT
REAL MADRID
FRASER LOFT
FRASER LOFT
VICTOR LOFT
HILTON LOFT
FRASER LOFT
VICTOR LOFT

HILTON LOFT

PEDRO PEREZ/12
SAPPHIRE LOFT/30

Section
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Band

23123 AU 24 ARPU
883 AU 24 GHC
2405 AU 24 LS
5154 AU 24 GHC
804 AU 24 WSRP
2032 AU 24 GHC
2924 AU 24 CLUB
10 AU 24 ZOOM
51484 AU 24 ARPU
2390 AU 24 WSRP
899 AU 24 GHC
2417 AU 24 LS
1823 AU 24 GHC
48385 AU 24 ARPU
21 AU 24 SAAV
902 AU 24 UTEN
2410 AU 24 CHEN
9672 AU 24 GHC
48 AU 24 BUSH
141 AU 24 FSIA
772 AU 24 YARD
5982 AU 24 GHC
91 AU 24 FSIA
2405 AU 24 CHEN
4016 AU 24 MAGI
68650 AU 24 ARPU
641 AU 24 FSIB
185 AU 24 FEC
5958 AU 24 GHC
109 AU 24 SYLV
203 AU 24 GHC
106 AU 24 SYLV

4 AU 24 SYLV

35 AU 24 BUSH
68513 AU 24 ARPU
83 AU 24 SYLV

26 AU 24 POWE
24514 AU 24 LEGU
29 AU 24 SYLV

42 AU 24 SYLV
769 AU 24 KENN
65 AU 24 GALL
107 AU 24 FSIA
5629 AU 24 AA

94 AU 24 WORL
99 AU 24 WORL
125 AU 24 GHC
48322 AU 24 ARPU
4527 AU 24 GHC
25313 AU 24 JEDD
5628 AU 24 AA
25347 AU 24 JEDD
24913 AU 24 A
133 AU 24 CAMI

29499 AU 24 AA

9307 AU 24 HAN
91 AU 24 MOKA

Color
BB

BB
BBWF
BC

BB

BB

BB

BB
BCK
SIL
BB

BB

BB
DC
BB
SIL
GRZ
DCSP
SIL
BB

BB

BB
BBWF
BBWF
BB

BB

BB

BB

BB
BBWF
BB
SIL
BB

BB

BC

BB

BB
SIL
BB

BB

BB
BCHW
BCK
SIL
BB

BB
BLKW

Sex Nom
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007
004
019
023
019
007
004
028
028
001
007
021
015
030
025
003
006
025
019
026
002
009
025
001
021
025
027
018
014
029
006
001
005
024
030
014
005
014
018
003
006
016
027
028
022
017
017
023
024
022

003
009

Arrival

10:11:38.5
10:11:21.6
10:12:56.1
10:11:38.8
10:13:02.2
10:12:58.5
10:11:19.2
10:11:30.1
10:13:03.0
10:11:20.2
10:11:25.8
10:13:00.4
10:13:04.4
10:11:59.1
10:13:27.5
10:11:59.7
10:13:01.7
10:11:56.6
10:11:24.1
10:11:29.3
10:11:47.4
10:11:50.8
10:11:51.1
10:13:10.2
10:13:38.3
10:13:16.7
10:11:40.0
10:11:40.8
10:11:41.1
10:13:18.3
10:13:55.5
10:13:19.7
10:13:20.1
10:11:42.2
10:14:16.4
10:13:24.2
10:11:49.9
10:12:24.0
10:13:25.8
10:13:26.4
10:12:25.9
10:11:53.8
10:13:33.1
10:12:12.4
10:13:38.9
10:13:39.5
10:13:36.8
10:12:28.1
10:16:14.4
10:16:15.3
10:12:22.5
10:15:00.8
10:16:18.0
10:12:24.4

10:15:03.9

10:11:44.5
10:14:39.4
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13
14
110.026
13
4
10
10
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12
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3
13
14
8
2
15
13
6
16
17
7
14

109.428
111.891

yd/min

1529.098
1529.052
1529.048
1529.038
1528.576
1528.570
1528.519
1528.509
1528417
1528.318
1528.206
1528.192
1528.138
1528.138
1528.107
1528.017
1527.933
1527.863
1527.532
1527.501
1527.309
1526.627
1526.553
1526.244
1525.969
1525.696
1525.350
1525.190
1525.130
1524.611
1524.610
1524.334
1524.255
1523.895
1523.688
1523.443
1523.366
1523.160
1523.127
1523.008
1522.781
1522.586
1522.452
1522.293
1521.938
1521.819
1521.722
1521.570
1520.675
1520.502
1520.281
1520.254
1519.980
1519.903

1519.650

1519.573
1518.843

To Win
03.50
03.50
03.53
03.51
03.55
03.55
03.53
03.53
03.56
03.54
03.54
03.57
03.58
03.56
03.59
03.56
03.59
03.57
03.57
03.58
03.59
04.03
04.03
04.07
04.09
04.10
04.08
04.09
04.10
04.15
04.17
04.17
04.17
04.16
04.22
04.21
04.18
04.21
04.23
04.23
04.22
04.22
04.26
04.24
04.29
04.30
04.30
04.28
04.41
04.42
04.34
04.40
04.44
04.36

04.43

04.37
04.46

DF Points
34.69
34.04
33.39
3274
32.09
31.44
30.79
30.14
29.49
28.84
28.19
27.54
26.89
26.25
25.6
24.95
243
23.65
23
22.35
21.7
21.05
204
19.75
19.1
18.45
17.8
17.15
16.5
15.85
15.2
14.55
13.9
13.25
12.6
11.95
11.3
10.65
10
9.35
8.71
8.06
741
6.76
6.11
5.46
4.81
4.16
3.51
2.86
2.21
1.56
0.91
0.26
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Pos Name Section Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min To Win DF Points
222 ROAN LOFT/30 N 68139 AU 24 ARPU BB H 016 10:13:09.2  109.758 1507.367  05.39 0
228 DR LOFT/17 N 1825 AU 24 GHC BB H 008 10:24:03.0 118822 1503.968 06.26 0
298 SPIRIT 76/27 N 7619 AU 24 GHC BB H 000 10:17:159 111486 1483.502 07.50 0
340 FRANKS LOFT/26 N 4763 AU 24 GHC BBAR H 019 10:17:05.0 110.765 1475935 08.27 0
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